Tir amical du Frat 28, 29, 30 avril 2022
Résultat 25 m
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Licence
192942
141242
197222
214912
196680
320461
105504
791447
271603
151477
192454
987346
308207
901079
193077
262974
196718
141215
862845
726007
003326
006768
004328
905285
191980
010894
313305

0
784408
773924
993494
193306

0
312278
736586
161130

0

0
306682
697685
310547
383092
952824

0

0
837971
788306
195964
246817
004964
012872

Société
Arquebuse
Versoix
Chexbres
Versoix
Chexbres
Pully-Volson
Villeneuve-Fribourg
Chexbres
Versoix
Villeneuve-Fribourg
Chexbres
Chexbres
LaGlane
Pully-Volson
Chexbres
STCP
Chexbres
Versoix
Versoix
Chexbres
Chexbres
Pully-Volson
Chexbres
Chexbres
Chexbres
Chexbres
Chexbres
Saint-Légier
Chexbres
Chexbres
STCP
Chexbres
Saint-Légier
STCP
Chexbres

La Glane
Chexbres
Mousquetaires Lutry
Chexbres
Chexbres
Chexbres
Villeneuve-Fribourg
STCP

STCP
Pully-Volson
Chexbres
Chexbres
Chexbres
LaGlane
LaGlane
Chexbres

Nom
Demierre
Meylan
Michoud
Despont
Magdalena
Dwir

Bise

Jahns
Savioli
Mast
Chavan
Klimova
Schiipach
Maurer
Duboux
Delacausaz
Lambelet
Gutzwiller
Martinez
Andrey
Bovard
Rey
Jaquier
Corboz
Blanchet
Gremion
Pasche
Cornioley
Blanc
Pellet
Dominguez
Favero
Aguet
Wenger
Honegger
Gentil
Messere
Favez
Burnand
Honegger
Blanc
Volery
Rodriguez
Bernard
Schmitt
Taillens
Thieren
Morgenthaler
Plancherel
Rothenbihler
Esseiva

Prénom
Steve
Philippe
Sylvain
Serge
Javier
Benjamen
Bertrand
Oliver
Lorenzo
Claude-Alain
Marc-André
Irina
Christian
Nicolas
Claude
Frédéric
Jean-Francois
Rudolf
Amable
Gabriel
Michel
Sophie
Frédy
Cédric
Jean-Daniel
Jean-Paul
Laurent
Sébstien
Christiane
Eric
Manuel
Gian-Bruno
Prune
Blaise
Sandrine
René
Anita

Joél

Pascal
Alain
André
Sylvain
Maria-José
Pierre-Alain
Marcus
Jean-Pierre
Christian
Erwin
Joélle
Susanne
Roger

Naissance
1975
1954
1966
1964
1952
1959
1973
1968
1952
1970
1967
1978
1960
1983
1951
1965
1949
1968
1967
1964
1951
1970
1958
1969
1951
1962
1979
1974
1989
1956
1965
1948
1990
1951
1968
1947
1974
1993
1958
1963
1954
1978
1964
1957
1971
1944
1959
1946
1957
1967
1968

Total

GAIN

150

40,00 CHF

146

20,00 CHF

145

10,00 CHF

144

10,00 CHF

142

5,00 CHF

142

5,00 CHF

141

5,00 CHF

140

139

139

138

137

137

137

137

136

134

133

133

133

130

128

127

126

125

124

122

122

120

120

120

119

119

118

117

115

112

111

109

108

106

101

100

91

91

87

74

68

55

46

32




